Gasoline Graphs

December 30, 2013




USA 7/ Arizona

12 Month Average Retail Price Chart 12 Month Average Retail Price Chart

Regular Gas Ariz Regular Gas Regular Gas Phoeni Regular Gas
Price (US $/G) e Price (US §/G) Price (US $/G) o Price (US $/G)

— US4 Average 375 B - — US4 Average 3,80
387 3n 32
360 3183 363
352 358 355
345 347 L 347
337 . 339
330 X N
322 . 323
315 . 315
307
300

]
[ S S
= N =}

2013 2013
Date (Month/Day) Date (Month/Day)

12 Month Average Retail Price Chart 12 Month Average Retail Price Chart
Regular Gas Regular Gas Regular Gas . Regular Gas
; ) —— Tucson ; | ; | = Phoenix ; i
Price (US §/G) — USA Average Price (US §/G) Prlce[UASS.GJ — Tueson — USA Average Price (US S.GJ“
3.74 374 3.80 3.80
365 385 .70 = .70
3.56 358 361 381
347 347 351 351
3.38 342 342
329 3R 332
320 323 323
312 313 313
303 3.04 3.04
2584 2.94 2.94
2.38 2.88 2.85

& 0 @
=
o

2013 2013
Date (Month/Day) Date (Month/Day)




USA /7 Western States

12 Month Average Retail Price Chart 12 Month Average Retail Price Chart

Regular Gas Atz Regular Gas Regular Gas Ariz Regular Gas
Price (US $/G) e Price (US $/G) Price (US $/G) o Price (US $/G)

e = California = US5A Average e . = Mevada = USAAverage .
410 410 378 378
388 388 387 367
336 336 : 359
373 373 50 350
351 381 : . 342
343 348 . 333
337 . - 337 ; 325
324 324 . 317
312 ] 3.12 0 3.08
3.00 3.00 1 3.00

2013 2013
Date (Month/Day) Date (Month/Day)

12 Month Average Retail Price Chart 12 Month Average Retail Price Chart
Rggular Ggs — Atizona Rggular Ggs Rggular Ggs — Atizona Rggular Ggs
PI’ICE3[;.|75 SIG) — Oregon — UShAverage Price (U3 S.w::}iT Price (US §/G) — Washingion Ut Average Price (US §/G)
387 387
377 3T
388 388
358 358
348 . 348
339 - 339
329 329
319 319
310 - 310
3.00 3.00

2013 2013
Date (Month/Day) Date (Month/Day)




USA 7/ Various Cities (RFG)

Regular Gas
Price (US $/G)
3.30

12 Month Average Retail Price Chart

—— Baltimore

Phoenix
USA Average

Regular Gas
Price (US $/G)

372
363
356
347
339
33
323
315
307
299

3.80
372
363
3.55
347
339
331
323
315
307

Regular Gas
Price (US §/G)
3.80

2013
Date (Month/Day)

12 Month Average Retail Price Chart

Houston

Phoenix
USA Average

Regular Gas
Price (US $/G)

in
362
353
344
3.35
326
37
3.08

280

3.80
in
362
353
344
3.35
326
37
3.08

280

o
[}
2013
Date (Month/Day)

=]
fA IS B
= M =}

Regular Gas
Price (U5 $IG)

12 Month Average Retail Price Chart

Chicago

Phoenix
US4 Average

Regular Gas
Price (U5 §/G)
447

432
418
403
3.88
373
358
343
328
314

Regular Gas
Price (US $/G)

2013
Date (Month/Day)

12 Month Average Retail Price Chart

Milwaukee

Phoenix
USA Average

Regular Gas
Price (US $/G)

407

3.87
3.88
375
3.64
353
3.42
332
a2
310

2013
Date (Month/Day)




